Form for filing Rate Schedules	Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO.			
		SHEET NO.		
Whitley County Water District- Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NOSHEET NO			
CLASSIFICAT				ION OF SERVICE
		RATE PER UNIT		
First 1,000 Gallons Next 4,000 Gallons Next 95,000 Gallons Over 100,000 Gallons		\$10.80 4.80 4.30 3.80		
Non-Metered Customers		\$30.00		
1				
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE			
	MAR 0 4 1997			
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)			
	BY: Orden C. Neel FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
DATE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE March	n 4, 1997		
ISSUED BY Whattee BEstes	TITLE Chair			
Name of Officer				

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 96-578 dated March 4, 1997

Form for filing Rate Schedules	ForCommunity, Town or	City	
	P.S.C. NO.  SHEET NO.  CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.  SHEET NO.		
Whitley County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation			
CLASSIFIC	ATION OF SERVICE		
		RATE R UNIT	
First 1,000 Gallons Next 4,000 Gallons Next 95,000 Gallons Over 100,000 Gallons		0.80 4.80 4.30 3.80	
		0.00	
Non-Metered Customers		,,,,,	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
	MAR 0 4 1997		
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.  SECTION 9 (1)  BY: Quedan C. Meel  FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
DATE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE March 4,	1997	
ISSUED BY Chattee Bests Name of Officer	TITLE Chair		
rame of officer			

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 96-578 dated March 4, 1997

010/97

for filing Rate Schedules .	For Whitley County Community,	Town or City
Name of the state	P.S.C. NO.	•
	SHEET N	0.
Whitley County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C.	NO.
e of Issuing Corporation	SHEET N	0
		(
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
		PER UNIT
	<u> </u>	
Metered Customers		
	3 Minimum Bill 3 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 95,000 gallons . 3.8	3 per 1,000 gallons	
over 100,000 garions	3 per 1,000 gallons	
Non-Meter Customers		
\$ 27.65 per month flat rat	e	
	: 1	
PU	BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
	050	
	SEP 20 1994	
PUR	SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	
BY:	Gordan C. Mark	
FOR TH	PUBLIC TEST AMESION	
F OF ISSUE 9/20/94		9/20/94
1 11 0 0-		5/20/94
Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman	<u>.</u> :
		n of Kentucky

01/97

Form for filing Rate Schedules		For WHITLEY COUNTY/Cumberland Far Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. NO.	
		SHEET NO	
WHITLEY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	
		SHEET NO.	
	CLASSIFICA	TION OF SERVICE	
No. of			RATE PER UNIT
	Whitley County Water D	District	
	19 South Hwy 25W Williamsburg, Kentucky	40769	
	manisburg, ixentucky		
	Effective January 1, 1997		
		•	
	METERED CUSTOMER	<u>S</u>	
	First 1,000 gallons	\$ 10.43 Minimum bill	
	Next 4,000 gallons	4.43 per 1,000	
	Next 95,000 gallons	3.93 per 1,000	
	Over 100,000 gallons	3.43 per 1,000	
UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	NON-METERED CUSTO	OMERS	
	and a second court		
JAN 0 1 1997	\$28.15 per month flat rate		
RSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	Plus any applicable taxes.		
Gordan C. neel	i lus ally applicable taxes.		
THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
DATE OF ISSUE	12-11-96	DATE EFFECTIVE Januar	ry 1, 1997
SSUED BY 11/08to	Bester	TITLE Chairman	